152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

NSK 7238ADTE%

HE A E BT COR2
e PR %% LG
LO
TEF R E A
ZHe Rt DA1
DA2

i g

AME R SD

R1
HE A E A CR1
COR1
CR2
NSK 7238ADTE &

SEZ &R http://www. sozhou. com/p/007fbae7. html

84000
1300
1700
0.0
208.0
322.0
3.0
7238ADT
190
340

55

4.0
1.50
510000
825000
52000

kgf
1/min

1/min

mm
mm

mm

mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

kgf

AR AT
iEHEN
T T
fEM S ALE
(/M)
(FR)
(FR)
W2
Sz
%8
(&)
(/M)
BT
AT
BT


http://www.sozhou.com/p/007fbae7.html

JF’:‘

RB

R
, NS
ool
ﬂf’ . d \_R AN : . M )
| 1o E _ %

I

o )

.



